Masc 1 - Prénationale

Résultats et classements du 07-févr-26

Montpon Menesterol
ETEC 2

JA Isle

AS Ambares

ASPOM Begles 2
Biard

32 30
27 25
33 32
33 28
46 17
43 28

Sud 79

Pana Loisirs
CAPO Limoges
Limoges H 3
Saintes 2
Champcevinel

CAPO Limoges

Pana Loisirs
Champcevinel
Montpon Menesterol
Sud 79

Limoges H 3

AS Ambares

JA Isle

ETEC 2

Biard

Saintes 2
ASPOM Begles 2

1
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Equipe
JA Isle
Biard
ETEC 2
ASPOM Begles 2
CAPO Limoges
Limoges H 3
Sud 79
AS Ambares
Champcevinel
Pana Loisirs
Montpon Menesterol
Saintes 2

Pts J

36
33
33
32
31
28
24
23
22
22
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13
14
14
12
13
14
14
14
14
14
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428
414
433
497
388
389
426
403
445
369
399
345

Bc

338
356
385
426
334
394
445
420
470
447
414
507

-162

-15

Fem 1 - Prénationale

Celles/Belle 3
Mignaloux Beauvoir
JA Isle

Prahecq 2
Moncoutant 2
Biard

35 25
26 23
27 25
22 24
35 24

Carbon Blanc
Chatellerault
CAPO Limoges
Gond Pontouvre
Rochefort

CAPO Limoges
Chatellerault
Celles/Belle 3
Carbon Blanc

Gond Pontouvre
Mignaloux Beauvoir

Prahecq 2

JA Isle

Biard
Rochefort
Moncoutant 2
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Equipe
JA Isle
Gond Pontouvre
Biard
Celles/Belle 3
Carbon Blanc
Prahecq 2
Rochefort
CAPO Limoges
Moncoutant 2
Chatellerault
Mignaloux Beauvoir

Pts J

31
30
28
28
28
26
26
21
20
17
16
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13
12
12
12
13
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13
13
13
13
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383
355
350
347
341
322
330
340
351
311
282

Bc
315
330
287
332
328
328
339
356
366
367
364

Masc 2 - Honneur Région

Terre Maritime
Mignaloux Beauvoir
Thouars

TAC 2

Pons Gemozac
Champdeniers Mazieres

33 28
23 30
38 34
33 28
33 32

Gd Poitiers 4
Chatellerault
Pays Aigre
Prahecq
Biard 2

Pays Aigre
Chatellerault

Terre Maritime

Gd Poitiers 4
Prahecq

Mignaloux Beauvoir

TAC2

Thouars

Champdeniers Mazieres
Biard 2

Pons Gemozac
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Equipe
Biard 2
Terre Maritime
Prahecq
Chatellerault
Mignaloux Beauvoir
TAC 2
Champdeniers Mazieres
Gd Poitiers 4
Pons Gemozac
Thouars
Pays Aigre

Pts J

36
32
31
27
26
23

20
19
18
17

13
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13
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468
398
412
378
429
404
362
347
363
437
374

Bc
382
361
387
363
380
384
392
376
419
468
460

Fem 2 - Excellence Région

Celles/Belle 4
St Xandre

Ré

TAC

Loudun

Niort

30 39
17 25
21 17
24 17
23 24

Sud 79
Cognac 2
Pays Aigre
Aunis 2
Biard 2

Pays Aigre
Cognac 2
Celles/Belle 4
Sud 79

Aunis 2

St Xandre

TAC

Ré
Niort
Biard 2
Loudun
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Equipe
TAC
Sud 79
Aunis 2
Cognac 2
Loudun
Biard 2
Pays Aigre
Niort
Ré
Celles/Belle 4
St Xandre

Pts J

34
33
26
24
24
24
23
22
21
16
14

12
11
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
13

G

[
[N

AN DO OUUO N

PP OOORFRELRNNOOZ2

00w LOVWNONNUPDORF T

Bp
329
351
315
308
281
316
253
279
272
280
282

Bc
218
277
310
289
273
345
252
310
318
340
334

GA
111




Masc 3 - Départemental Division 1

28 32
27 31
34 40
21 31
28 40

Ligugé

Chatellerault 2

Haut Poitou

TAC3

Mignaloux Beauvoir 2

Chauvigny
Vivonne lIteuil
Lencloitre
Loudun

Biard 3

Biard 3

Haut Poitou
Chatellerault 2
Ligugé

TAC 3

Loudun

Vivonne lIteuil
Chauvigny

Mignaloux Beauvoir 2
Lencloitre
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Equipe
Loudun
Lencloitre
Biard 3
Mignaloux Beauvoir 2
TAC3
Chauvigny
Ligugé
Chatellerault 2
Vivonne lteuil
Haut Poitou
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361
386
308
359
301
313
286
282
292
270

Bc
251
296
290
359
315
316
316
342
342
331

GA
110

Masc 4 - Départemental Division 2

Biard 4
Vespas 1
Chauvigny 2
Gd Poitiers 5
Charroux

31 27
30 22
34 22
45 13
54 18

Lencloitre 2

Loudun 2

Civray Couhé

Vivonne lteuil 2 Ligugé 2
Vespas 2

Gd Poitiers 5
Chauvigny 2
Vespas 1
Biard 4
Charroux

Civray Couhé
Loudun 2
Lencloitre 2
Vespas 2
Vivonne lIteuil 2 Ligugé 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Equipe
Chauvigny 2
Civray Couhé
Gd Poitiers 5
Charroux
Vespas 1
Biard 4
Lencloitre 2
Loudun 2
Vivonne lIteuil 2 Ligugé 2
Vespas 2

Pts
27
25

24
24
21
18
14
12

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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301
333
318
345
271
262
249
265
198
194

Bc
239
263
250
269
241
254
242
314
301
363

-18 Masc - Département

Mignaloux TAC2
Bressuire
Loudun

29 30
18 32
49 17

Biard Vivonne
Chauvigny
Chauray

Biard Vivonne
Mignaloux TAC2
Loudun

Chauray
Bressuire
Chauvigny

AU H WNE

Equipe
Loudun
Chauvigny
Biard Vivonne
Mignaloux TAC2
Bressuire
Chauray

Pts
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123
118
73
68
43
40

-18 Fem - Département

Biard Mignaloux 23 47 Lezay2
Champdeniers 27 17 Confolens
Chauvigny 24 13 CAPO Limoges

CAPO Limoges
Champdeniers
Confolens

Lezay 2
Biard Mignaloux

Chauvigny

a1 H WNE

Equipe
Lezay 2
Champdeniers
Confolens
Chauvigny
Biard Mignaloux
CAPO Limoges

Pts
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-17 Masc - Région Elite

Isle ABC 41 20
Mothais 37 48
2 PAM 35 27

CA Brive
Biard Vivonne
Aunis

Aunis
Mothais
Biard Vivonne

CA Brive
Isle ABC

2 PAM

AU H WNE

Equipe
2 PAM
Biard Vivonne
Aunis
Isle ABC
Mothais
CA Brive

Pts
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104
112
98
90

111

Bc
73
92
100
82
119
121

GA
31
20
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-17 Fem - Nationale

Gagny 29 27
Biard 26 28
Montgeron 35 36

Celles/Belle
Dreux Vernouillet
Bois Colombes

Montgeron
Dreux Vernouillet
Bois Colombes

Biard
Celles/Belle

Gagny

o s WNE

Equipe
Bois Colombes
Dreux Vernouillet
Montgeron
Gagny
Celles/Belle
Biard

Pts
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-15 Masc - Inter Départemental Poitou Charentes

La Rochelle 30 39 Niort Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Terre Maritime 25 48 Saintes 1 Niort 30 10 10 0 O 391 230 161
Champdeniers Mazieres 36 32 Vivonne lIteuil 2 Saintes 28 10 9 0 1 421 241 180
ETEC 27 39 Biard 3 Champdeniers Mazieres 26 10 8 0 2 336 303 33
Barbezieux 20 42 Gond St Yrieix 4 Biard 25 10 7 1 2 363 258 105
Chauvigny 20 20 Mothais 5 La Rochelle 25 10 7 1 2 318 231 87

6 ETEC 20 10 5 0 5 301 273 28

Saintes La Rochelle 7 Gond St Yrieix 20 10 5 0 5 343 327 16

Niort Chauvigny 8 Mothais 15 10 2 1 7 262 320 -58

Mothais Barbezieux 9 Chauvigny 15 10 2 1 7 254 321 -67
Gond St Yrieix ETEC 10 Terre Maritime 12 10 1 0 9 212 343 -131
Biard Champdeniers Mazieres 11 Vivonne lteuil 12 10 1 0 9 255 407 -152
Vivonne lteuil Terre Maritime 12 Barbezieux 12 10 1 0 9 195 397 -202

-15 Fem - Inter Départemental Poitou Charentes

Terre Maritime 38 32 St Yrieix Gond Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Saintonge 29 26 La Rochelle 1 Moncoutant 28 10 9 0 1 358 221 137
Angouléeme 24 11 Biard 2 Terre Maritime 26 10 8 0O 2 305 222 83
Moncoutant 37 22 Gd Poitiers 3 LaRochelle 24 10 7 0O 3 327 241 86
Chauray Creche 31 24 Mothais 4 St Yrieix Gond 24 10 7 0O 3 329 278 51
Chatellerault Lencloitre 24 36 ETEC 5 Chauray Creche 24 10 7 O 3 300 270 30
6 Angouleme 22 10 6 0 4 256 211 45
La Rochelle Terre Maritime 7 Mothais 20 10 5 0 5 255 238 17
St Yrieix Gond Chatellerault Lencloitre 8 ETEC 18 10 4 0 6 257 253 4
ETEC Chauray Creche 9 Saintonge 18 10 4 0 6 300 310 -10
Mothais Moncoutant 10 Gd Poitiers 13 10 1 1 8 228 309 -81
Gd Poitiers Angouléme 11 Biard 13 10 1 1 8 164 340 -176
Biard Saintonge 12 Chatellerault Lencloitre 10 10 0 0 10 191 377 -186

-15 Masc - Départemental

Civray Couhé 37 22 Loudun Equipe Pts ] G N P Bp Bc GA
Mignaloux Beauvoir 32 17 Lencloitre 1 TAC 30 10 10 0 O 344 196 148
TAC 36 19 Chatellerault 2 2 Gd Poitiers Chatellerault 28 10 9 0 1 329 230 99
Biard2 17 35 Gd Poitiers Chatellerault 3 Civray Couhé 22 10 6 0 4 294 216 78
4 Loudun 20 10 5 0 5 260 227 33
Gd Poitiers Chatellerault Mignaloux Beauvoir 5 Biard 2 18 10 4 0 6 239 283 -44
Civray Couhé Biard 2 6 Chatellerault 2 15 10 2 1 7 258 332 -74
Loudun Chatellerault 2 7 Mignaloux Beauvoir 15 10 2 1 7 246 346 -100
Lencloitre TAC 8 Lencloitre 12 10 1 0 9 163 303 -140




-13 Masc - Départemental

Charroux 36 24 Mignaloux Beauvoir Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Loudun 19 31 Gd Poitiers 1 Charroux 39 13 13 0 0 351 224 127
Haut Poitou 40 8 Biard_2 2 Gd Poitiers 33 13 10 0 3 382 263 119
Vivonne Iteuil 32 13 Vivonne-lteuil 2 3 TAC 33 13 10 0 3 350 253 97
Biard_1 27 31 TAC 4 Haut Poitou 32 13 9 1 3 380 251 129
Chatellerault 22 14 Lencloitre 5 Vivonne lteuil 31 13 9 0 4 403 267 136
Chauvigny 34 28 Civray Couhé 6 Chauvigny 28 13 7 1 5 291 245 46
7 Biard_1 27 13 7 0 6 375 289 86

8 Loudun 27 13 7 0 6 362 300 62

9 Civray Couhé 27 13 7 0 6 326 292 34

10 Chatellerault 23 13 5 0 8 291 350 -59

11 Vivonne-Iteuil 2 19 13 3 0 10 228 319 -91

12 Mignaloux Beauvoir 17 13 2 0 11 254 364 -110

13 Biard_2 15 13 1 0 12 144 433 -289

14 Lencloitre 13 13 0 0 13 125 412 -287

-13 Fem - Départemental

TAC 23 22 Mignaloux Beauvoir Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Loudun_2 11 22 |Biard 1 Vivonne lteuil 24 8 8 0 0O 284 85 199
Vivonne Iteuil 31 15 Chatellerault Lencloitre 2 Loudun_1 22 8 7 0 1 209 103 106
Gd Poitiers 19 12 Charroux 3 Chatellerault Lencloitre 18 8 5 0 3 220 151 69
Loudun_1 4 Gd Poitiers 16 8 4 0 4 185 140 45

5 TAC 16 8 4 0 4 126 166 -40

6 Biard 14 8 3 0 5 121 151 -30

7 Loudun_2 14 8 3 0 5 100 192 -92

8 Mignaloux Beauvoir 12 8 2 0 6 108 184 -76

9 Charroux 8 8 0 0 8 36 217 -181

-11 Masc - Départemental

Chauvigny 20 20 Civray Equipe Pts J] G N P Bp Bc GA
Lencloitre 12 20 Gd Poitiers 1 Vivonne lteuil 10 4 3 0 1 135 72 63
Biard 27 24 Vivonne lteuil 2 Biard 10 4 3 0 1 115 74 41

3 Gd Poitiers 10 4 3 0 1 68 67 1
Gd Poitiers Chauvigny 4 Civray 7 4 1 1 2 78 92 -14
Civray Biard 5 Chauvigny 7 4 1 1 2 69 118 -49
Vivonne lteuil Lencloitre 6 Lencloitre 4 4 0 0 4 61 103 -42

-11 Fem - Départemental

Gd Poitiers 23 8 Biard Mignaloux Equipe Pts ] G N P Bp Bc GA
Couhé Civray 11 33 Loudun 1 Gd Poitiers 25 8 0 1 174 109 65
TAC VESPAS 16 11 Chatellerault 2 Loudun 25 10 7 1 2 191 144 47
3 Chatellerault 18 10 4 0 6 128 123 5

4 Biard Mignaloux 18 10 4 0 6 115 141 -26

5 TACVESPAS 17 8 4 1 3 120 94 26

6 Couhé Civray 9 9 0 0 9 54 171 -117




